358
ACCREDITATION FROM  TOP EUROPEAN LABS
ZERTIFIZIERT
www.tuv.com ID 1111227954v-tac.eu | vtacexports.com
H O M E
Slim Power Supply
NEW
Model SKU Watts
Current
Capacity
Input Power Output Dimension
Box
Qty
VT-20030 3255 30W 2.5A AC:220–240V,50Hz DC:12V 130x50x31mm 36
VT-20062 3246 60w 5A AC:85–265V,50/60Hz DC:12V 130x50x31mm 36
VT-24061 3261 60w 2.5A AC:85–265V,50/60Hz DC:24V 130x50x31mm 36
VT-20077 3247 75w 6A AC:85–265V,50/60Hz DC:12V 130x50x31mm 60
VT-20122 3243 120w 10A AC:85–265V,50/60Hz DC:12V 190x50x31mm 80
VT-24120 3262 120w 5A AC:85–265V,50/60Hz DC:24V 190x50x31mm 80
VT-20152 3244 150w 12.5A AC:85–265V,50/60Hz DC:12V 200x62x31mm 60
VT-20153 3253 150w 6.5A AC:85–265V,50/60Hz DC:24V 200x62x31mm 50
VT-22250 3273 250W 10A AC:200–265V, 50Hz DC:24V 225x60x30mm 30
Slim Power Supply
Model SKU Watts
Current
Capacity
Input Power Output Dimension
Box
Qty
VT-20352 3259 350w 30A
AC:200-
240V,50/60 Hz
DC:12V 208x82x32mm 30
VT-24350 3263 350w 15A
AC:200-
240V,50/60 Hz
DC:24V 208x82x32mm 30
Metal Power Supply
Model SKU Watts
Current
Capacity
Input Power Output Dimension
Box
Qty
VT-21361 3275 360W 15A AC:200–240V,50Hz DC:24V 208x82x32mm 24
VT-21360 3274 360W 30A AC:200–240V,50Hz DC:12V 208x82x32mm 24
5 YEAR
WARRANTY WITHOUT FAN
NOISE
L E D   S T R I P   L I G H T S